
8th ANNUAL Jack Scott 
 HOUSTON MEMORIAL OPEN    

May 24-28, 2007 
8 Great Tournament Quality Boards   

Triple Crown Sports Bar 
13711 Westheimer 281-870-9610 

Houston, Texas 
More info on www.Shuffleboard.cc       

Date Event 
# 

Signup 
Start 

Deadline 

Sponsor Sale
Start 

 

Format Description    Ratings Entry
$  

THU 
5/24   7:00 

8:00 none 
Tourney Warmup 
$10 Open Draw  
Handicapped 

All 10 

FRI 
5/25 1 5:30 

6:15 
6:30 

See Note 1 
4 Person Bring Team  
Add to 9 or more  All 120 

/Team

2 Div 1 Singles  $200 Added 
Handicapped Play and Entry 

0,1,2 
60 
50 
40 SAT 

5/26 
3 

11:00 
12:00 

 

12:30 
 

Div II Singles $100 Added 
Handicapped Play and Entry 

2,3,4 
40 
30 
20 

4 Div I Bring Partner  
Add to 3, 4, or 5 Handicapped 0,1,2,3 80 

/TeamSUN 
5/27 

5 

12:00 
12:30 1:00 

Div II Bring Partner 
Add to 6, 7, 8 Handicapped 2,3,4 60 

/Team
Mon 
5/28  6 10:30 

11:00 11:30 ABC Draft Team 
Play to 21  All  20 

Note 1: At least one Player present for signup and Sponsor Sale. All by 7:00pm 
Note 2: Handicaps are Positive 

$300 Added for Tournament Singles Champions 
One time registration fee of $20 
Event 1: 2 of 3 Double Elimination.  

Events 2 thru 6: Single Game Double Elimination. 
2007 Bowers's Rating System in effect 

Not in Bower’s?  League Rating will be used or Director will determine. 
Bonus -  A play in any event , 1 thru 6, will count as one Extravaganza Qualifier. 
3 Plays will count as two Extravaganza Qualifiers.  This is a great chance for out of 
towners to play in the Triple Crown Memorial Tournament and also qualify for the 
Extravaganza Championship all in one weekend.  

Saturday: Complimentary Food 
Motel: Comfort Inn 715 N Hwy 6  (between I -10 and Westheimer) 281-493-0444 

(mention Triple Crown Shuffleboard Tournament) 

Directors: 
Jack Scott     832-788-1845 
James Cummings    281-550-5011 cell 832-262-3466    
Email : JRC@RVER.COM 

Rev. 3/22/2007 This and Previous Houston Memorial Open forms by J. Cummings



 


