8th ANNUAL Jack Scott HOUSTON MEMORIAL OPEN

May 24-28, 2007

8 Great Tournament Quality Boards

Triple Crown Sports Bar

13711 Westheimer 281-870-9610

Houston, Texas

More info on www.Shuffleboard.cc

Date	Event #	Signup Start Deadline	Sponsor Sale Start	Format Description	Ratings	Entry \$
THU 5/24		7:00 8:00	none	Tourney Warmup \$10 Open Draw Handicapped	All	10
FRI 5/25	1	5:30 6:15	6:30 See Note 1	4 Person Bring Team Add to 9 or more	All	120 /Team
SAT 5/26	2	11:00 12:00	12:30	Div 1 Singles \$200 Added Handicapped Play and Entry	0,1,2	60 50 40
	3	12:00		Div II Singles \$100 Added Handicapped Play and Entry	2,3,4	40 30 20
SUN	4	12:00	1:00	Div I Bring Partner Add to 3, 4, or 5 Handicapped	0,1,2,3	80 /Team
5/27	5	12:30		Div II Bring Partner Add to 6, 7, 8 Handicapped	2,3,4	60 /Team
Mon 5/28	6	10:30 11:00	11:30	ABC Draft Team Play to 21	All	20

Note 1: At least one Player present for signup and Sponsor Sale. All by 7:00pm Note 2: Handicaps are Positive

\$300 Added for Tournament Singles Champions

One time registration fee of \$20

Event 1: 2 of 3 Double Elimination.

Events 2 thru 6: Single Game Double Elimination.

2007 Bowers's Rating System in effect

Not in Bower's? League Rating will be used or Director will determine.

Bonus - A play in any event, 1 thru 6, will count as one Extravaganza Qualifier.

3 Plays will count as two Extravaganza Qualifiers. This is a great chance for out of towners to play in the Triple Crown Memorial Tournament and also qualify for the Extravaganza Championship all in one weekend.

Saturday: Complimentary Food

Motel: Comfort Inn 715 N Hwy 6 (between I -10 and Westheimer) 281-493-0444

(mention Triple Crown Shuffleboard Tournament)

Jack Scott 832-788-1845

Directors: James Cummings 281-550-5011 cell 832-262-3466

Email: JRC@RVER.COM

Rev. 3/22/2007 This and Previous Houston Memorial Open forms by J. Cummings